Parish & Town Council Precepts

Appendix C

Billing

Collingtree

Duston

Great Houghton
Hardingstone

Upton

Wootton

Hunsbury Meadows*
West Hunsbury*

Tax Base

2,702
515
5,486
287
767
1,566
6,357

2012/13
Precepts
£

136,920
18,122
357,039
20,910
72,905
15,000
355,395
0

0

Council
Tax Band
D (£)

50.67
35.19
65.08
72.86
95.05
9.58
55.91
0.00
0.00

2,394
443
4,748
247
658
1,688
5,443
370

2013/14
Tax Base Precepts Council
£ Tax Band
D (£)

141,796 59.22
18,122 40.88
367,780 77.46
18,356 74.38
75,739 115.04
15,000 8.89
299,244 54.98
10,547 28.51
75,280 52.00

1,448

Council
Tax
Increase

16.9%
16.2%
19.0%

2.1%
21.0%
-7.2%
-1.7%

*New Parish from 1 April 2013

Parish & Town Council Precepts including Special Expenses

Billing

Collingtree

Duston

Great Houghton
Hardingstone

Upton

Wootton

Hunsbury Meadows
West Hunsbury
Unparished

Precepts

Special

Band D Expenses

(£)

59.22
40.88
77.46
74.38
115.04
8.89
54.98
28.51
52.00
0.00

Band D
(£)
9.64
0.00
3.12
0.00
0.00
0.00
6.42
0.00
59.98
16.09

Total
(£)

68.86
40.88
80.58
74.38
115.04
8.89
61.40
28.51
111.98
16.09




